
Extended Care Pre K 3 & 4 2024/2025 CALENDAR

(subject to change at discretion of program administration)

Extended Care Pre K 3 & 4 is available after school from 2:45-5:45 each

afternoon.

Pre K 3 & 4 Extended Care coverage is available during these days that PJPII

is closed, and Little Saints remains open:

SEPTEMBER 2024

Monday, September 2, 2024 - CLOSED

OCTOBER 2024

Thursday, October 10, 2024 after PJPII 11:30 dismissal

Friday, October 11, 2024 6:30-5:45

NOVEMBER 2024

Tuesday, November 26, 2024 after PJPII 11:30 dismissal

Wednesday, November 27, 2024 6:30-5:45

Thursday, November 28, 2024 CLOSED

Friday, November 29, 2024 CLOSED

DECEMBER 2024

Monday, December 2, 2024 6:30-5:45

Friday December 20, 2024 after PJPII 11:30 dismissal

Monday December 23, 2024 6:30-5:45

Tuesday December 24, 2024 6:30-5:45

Wednesday December 25, 2024 CLOSED

Thursday December 26, 2024 CLOSED

Friday December 27, 2024 CLOSED

Monday December 30, 2024 6:30-5:45

Tuesday, December 31, 2024 Full Day 6:30-5:45



JANUARY 2025

Wednesday, January 1, 2025 CLOSED

Thursday, January 2, 2025 6:30-5:45

Friday, January 3, 2025 6:30-5:45

Friday, January 17, 2025 after PJPII 11:30 dismissal

Monday, January 20, 2025 6:30-5:45

FEBRUARY 2025

Friday, February 14, 2025 after PJPII 11:30 dismissal

Monday, February 17, 2025 6:30-5:45

MARCH 2025

APRIL 2025

Wednesday, April 16, 2025 after PJPII 11:30 dismissal

Thursday, April 17, 2025 6:30-5:45

Friday April 18, 2025 CLOSED

Monday, April 21, 2025 6:30-5:45

MAY 2025

Friday, May 23, 2025 after PJPII 11:30 dismissal

Monday, May 26, 2025 CLOSED

Thursday, May 29, 2025 after Pre K 11:30 dismissal

LAST DAY OF PREK 3 & 4 IS THURSDAY 5/29/2025. ANY CHILD ENROLLED IN 10 MONTH

(39 WEEK) EXTENDED CARE, THIS IS YOUR LAST DAY OF ATTENDANCE.

CHILDREN ENROLLED IN 49 WEEK EXTENDED CARE OPTION MAY BEGIN ATTENDING

IMMEDIATELY FULL TIME TOMORROW, MAY 30, 2025.

Friday May 30, 2025 6:30-5:45

JUNE 2025

JULY 2025

Friday July 4, 2025 CLOSED

AUGUST 2025

Friday, August 8, 2025- LAST DAY EXTENDED CARE

AND LITTLE SAINTS SUMMER CAMP PROGRAMS.



IMPORTANT!

Extended Care Pre K 3 & 4 and summer programs are closed

from 8/11/2025 until school resumes in the fall.

FIRST DAY OF PREK 3 & 4 AND KINDERGARTEN IS POSSIBLY 9/2/2025. THIS IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE

PENDING RELEASE OF PJPII 2025/2026 SCHOOL CALENDAR.

LITTLE SAINTS ACADEMY FOLLOWS CASD AND PJPII FOR ALL WEATHER RELATED DELAY,

DISMISSALS, AND CLOSURES. IN THE EVENT OF A “2 HOUR” DELAYED OPENING, LITTLE

SAINTS OPENS AT 9:15 AM.

NOTES:

● School uniforms are not necessary on days where PJPII is closed and full day extended

care is offered.

● Please pack morning and afternoon snacks, refillable water bottle, lunch (no hot

lunch provided when PJPII is closed) nap mat, and change of clothes; all labeled with

your child’s name.

● Pick up and dropoff occurs at the rear of building (Doors G and 4) as the school main

office will be closed.

Any questions, please contact Jackie Fuller at

jfuller@popejohnpaul2sch.org


